
First Name: Last Name: Email: Phone: Company Name: Services Offered:

Tamra Berry tamraberry@msn.com TJB Reporting
Depositions; Hearings; Trials; Audio Transcription; 
Realtime; Rough Draft

Toni Bertini tbertini@toni-reporter.com Depositions; Rough Draft
Debbie Bland depodebs@yahoo.com Depomax-Merit Depositions
Traci Booth traciboothcourtreporting@gmail.com 303-881-8275 Depositions; Rough Draft; Hearings

Tammy Breed tammybreedcr@gmail.com 702-576-5389
Las Vegas Court 
Reporters, Inc.

Hearings; Trials; Depositions; Rough Draft; Realtime

Karen Christensen kyc.rpr@comcast.net 801-557-7059 Karen Y. Hourt, RPR, Inc. Depositions; Trials; Audio Transcription; Rough Draft

Rachel Crossett rachelcrossettrpr@gmail.com 385-448-7091
Beyond The Bar Court 
Reporting, LLC

Depositions; Hearings; Trials; Audio Transcription; 
Rough Draft; Notary; Zoom; Travel; Executive 
meeting transcripts

Jessica Croxford jessicacroxford@gmail.com 385-218-1923 Personal Depositions; Realtime; Rough Draft
Carolyn Erickson cderickson7z@outlook.com 801-897-0578 Audio Transcription
Natalie Lake natalielake89@gmail.com 435-590-5575 Depositions; Trials; Audio Transcription
Vickie Larsen vlarsen2@msn.com 801-557-6335 Depositions; Realtime; Rough Draft

Phoebe Moorhead phoebemoorhead@yahoo.com 480-265-0404 Ticon Reporting, LLC
Depositions; Hearings; Trials; Audio Transcription; 
Realtime; Rough Draft

Rossann Morgan rmorganrpr@gmail.com 801-673-9451 Depositions
Jennifer Nazer Braun jennazer@comcast.net 801-560-2720 Depositions; Audio Transcription
Deirdre Rand randrpr@gmail.com 801-699-7829 Rand-RPR, Inc. Depositions
Laurie Shingle laurie.shingle@gmail.com 801-391-8292 Audio Transcription
Brooke Simms BrookeRPR@gmail.com 385-242-3828 Brooke Simms LLC Depositions; Hearings; Trials; Rough Draft
Wade Van Tassell wadevantassell@gmail.com 801-589-3894 DepomaxMerit Depositions
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